PXE20/30 Series
20-30W Single and Dual Output
Isolated DC-DC Converters
PXE20/30 Series 1
Features Benefits
The PXE isolated DC-DC converters feature a 2:1 input range, and for some models, a wide 4:1 input range in a 2 x 1.6” (50.8 x 40.6mm) industry
standard package. With IEC/UL/CSA/EN 62368-1 and single or dual output options, these models also feature a six-sided, shielded metal case
for reduced radiated noise, making them suitable for a wide variety of Industrial, ICT (Information and Communications Technology) and Test and

*PXE30 Wide Range Only
Series
Related Products
		 Type	 Part Number	 Description
	 Accessory	 7G0011A	 PXE heatsink with adhesive pad
	 Smaller size DC-DC converter	 CCG	 1.3 to 30W single/dual output DC-DC converters (1 x 1 x 0.39”)
PXE20/30 Series2
Model Selector
	 Model		  Input 	 Output	 Maximum	 No Load Input	 Ripple & Noise	 Efficiency	 Maximum Load
				   Voltage (V)	 Voltage (V)	 Current (A)	 Current (mA)	 (mVpk-pk)	 (%)	 Capacitance  (uF)
	 Single Outputs
	 PXE30-12S3P3		  9 - 18	 3.3	 6	 115	 50	 85	 19,500
	 PXE30-24S3P3		  18 - 36	 3.3	 6	 50	 50	 88	 19,500
	 PXE30-48S3P3		  36 - 75	 3.3	 6	 30	 50	 87	 19,500
	 PXE30-24WS3P3		  10 - 40	 3.3	 6	 50	 60	 87	 19,500
	 PXE30-48WS3P3		  18 - 75	 3.3	 6	 30	 60	 87	 19,500
	 PXE20-24WS05		  9 - 36	 5	 4	 10	 75	 79	 6,800
	 PXE20-48WS05		  18 - 75	 5	 4	 10	 75	 80	 6,800
	 PXE30-12S05		  9 - 18	 5	 6	 95	 50	 87	 10,200
	 PXE30-24S05		  18 - 36	 5	 6	 50	 50	 88	 10,200
	 PXE30-48S05		  36 - 75	 5	 6	 35	 50	 89	 10,200
	 PXE30-24WS05		  10 - 40	 5	 6	 65	 75	 87	 10,200
	 PXE30-48WS05		  18 - 75	 5	 6	 30	 75	 88	 10,200
	 PXE20-24WS12		  9 - 36	 12	 1.67	 20	 100	 81	 2,200
	 PXE20-48WS12		  18 - 75	 12	 1.67	 10	 100	 81	 2,200
	 PXE30-12S12		  9 - 18	 12	 2.5	 35	 75	 88	 3,240
	 PXE30-24S12		  18 - 36	 12	 2.5	 30	 75	 89	 3,300
	 PXE30-48S12		  36 - 75	 12	 2.5	 25	 75	 90	 3,300
	 PXE30-24WS12		  10 - 40	 12	 2.5	 65	 100	 87	 3,300
	 PXE30-48WS12		  18 - 75	 12	 2.5	 35	 100	 87	 3,300
	 PXE20-24WS15		  9 - 36	 15	 1.33	 20	 100	 81	 755
	 PXE20-48WS15		  18 - 75	 15	 1.33	 10	 100	 81	 755
	 PXE30-12S15		  9 - 18	 15	 2	 45	 75	 88	 1,100
	 PXE30-24S15		  18 - 36	 15	 2	 30	 75	 89	 1,100
	 PXE30-48S15		  36 - 75	 15	 2	 25	 75	 90	 1,100
	 PXE30-24WS15		  10 - 40	 15	 2	 70	 100	 88	 1,100
	 PXE30-48WS15		  18 - 75	 15	 2	 45	 100	 88	 1,100
	 Dual Outputs
	 PXE20-24WD05		  9 - 36	 ±5	 ±2.0	 15	 75	 79	 ±3400
	 PXE20-48WD05		  18 - 75	 ±5	 ±2.0	 10	 75	 79	 ±3400
	 PXE20-24WD12		  9 - 36	 ±12	 ±0.833	 20	 100	 81	 ±680
	 PXE20-48WD12		  18 - 75	 ±12	 ±0.833	 15	 100	 83	 ±680
	 PXE30-12D12		  9 - 18	 ±12	 ±1.25	 60	 100	 87	 ±1020
	 PXE30-24D12		  18 - 36	 ±12	 ±1.25	 30	 100	 88	 ±1020
	 PXE30-48D12		  36 - 75	 ±12	 ±1.25	 20	 100	 88	 ±1020
	 PXE30-24WD12		  10 - 40	 ±12	 ±1.25	 30	 100	 84	 ±1000
	 PXE30-48WD12		  18 - 75	 ±12	 ±1.25	 25	 100	 85	 ±1000
	 PXE20-24WD15		  9 - 36	 ±15	 ±0.666	 25	 100	 82	 ±450
	 PXE20-48WD15		  18 - 75	 ±15	 ±0.666	 20	 100	 84	 ±450
	 PXE30-12D15		  9 - 18	 ±15	 ±1.0	 40	 100	 87	 ±675
	 PXE30-24D15		  18 - 36	 ±15	 ±1.0	 30	 100	 88	 ±675
	 PXE30-48D15		  36 - 75	 ±15	 ±1.0	 20	 100	 88	 ±675
	 PXE30-24WD15		  10 - 40	 ±15	 ±1.0	 35	 100	 85	 ±680
	 PXE30-48WD15		  18 - 75	 ±15	 ±1.0	 25	 100	 86	 ±680
Specifications